
AND LOAN COMPANY

Since 1887 Liberal interest on
savings. Home loans— terms like rent.

46 GEARY ST. • SAN FRANCISCO • YUKON 6-3600

Lamp Manufacturers

California Art Co X355 Market R77G
(.'alit'nrnia House Inc 1355 Market 11863
1'clRey Mfg Co 1355 Market R779
[>nm-Test Corp 1486 Egbert av
Golden State Lamp Co 855 Folsom
Lamp Shop The 415 Tehama
Levy Llovd Co 1355 Market R501
Mllo Mfg Co 445 Hampshire
Moss Mfg Co 1124 Mission
Paris Art Co 685 Florida
Rembrandt Lamp Corp 1355 Market R892
Salexe Inc 1355 Market R520
Snider Verne L 240 Clementina
Victor Electric Mfg Co 756 Folsom

Hugh 1830 Union

Lamp Shades and Frames-
Dealers

Lamp & Shades 328 West Portal

Lamp Shades and Frames

—

Manufacturers

Cooper Berta Mrs 1353 Post
Custom Shades Studio 1226 Sutter
Macdonald Lorena Mrs 2606 Hyde
Matthews Studio 1452 Sutter

Lamps—Retail Dealers

Boulevard Lamps 5439 Geary bird and 62 Stonestown
Mall

Holmes-Knecht Co The 1355 Market R219A
Li-raps Ltd 368 Sutter
Wally's Lamp & Fixit Shop 1409 Church
Wilcox Collin 2157 Union

Land Companies
(See also Real Estate)

Base Metals Corp of America (land dept) 112 Market

Bridge Investment Co 25 California R33S
Buena Vista Associates Inc 1150 Russ bldg
Calaveras Land & Timber Corp 244 Kearny 7th fl

CAPITAL COMPANY, 1 Powell, 5th Floor, Tel SUtter
1-0842

Cascade Hop Ranch 465 California R1204
Garhro Ranch 420 Market R155
Gerdon Land Co 805 Clay
Jackson Square Land Co 407 Jackson
Johnson S S Co 369 Pine R806
Kern Countv Land Co 600 California

Liberty Farms Co" 400 Mm-usoinery R100S
Miller & Lux Inc 1150 Russ bldg
Parrott Investment Co 114 Sansome R908
rm-nect Farms 465 California R1104
Rio Farms 465 California R1104
SantaMargarita Land & Cattle Co 311 California R402
Sterner S S Inc 465 California R1204
Sutter-Buttes Land Co 300 Montgomery R1010
Union Properties Inc 333 Montgomery 14th fl

Union Sugar Co 230 California R501
Visalia Orchard Co (ofc) 1 Drumm R1204

Landscape Architects

Bavlis Douglas 6 Gerke al

Church Thos D & Associates 402 Jackson 2d fl

Cornwall Root S 216 Drumm
Eckbo Royston & Williams 555 Clay

Knight Emerson 704 Market R1013
Leenhard & Co World Trade Center R25S
Osmunds.™ & Staley 605 Washington 3d fl

Vogley John N pier 7 ft Broadway

Landscape Gardeners

Baldauf Frank T> 475 Ralston
Bauer Otto G 749 Moultrie
Bay Cities Landscape Co 771 Vienna

1440 44th

Lindon Clarence T 840 Clipper
Osborne Roy N" 254 Flood av
Paille Pierre 215 24th av
Ramezzano Frank L 120 Seneca av
Rosenau Warren W 1931 Funston av
Smyths Rov F 2404a Washington
Taini Gus 1762 Alemany blvd
Town & Court ry Garden Service 120 Seneca :

Lapidaries

3364 Sacramento
Sprrisen Frjneis J 166 Gearv R152
W. Walttr A 607 Market R40-9

Laundries

A-One Hand Laundry 463 Ellis
Advance Steam Lndry 781 Howard
Allan Yee Laundry 2052 Polk
A mold's Laundrv 1557 Hyde
Art French Laundry 138 Eddy
Associated Steam Laundry 491 Natoma
Balboa Chin.se Hand Laundry 219 Balboa
Barbe J & Co 1545 Pacific av
Bay Laundry 1731 Divisadero
BAYLACQ LAUNDRY, 1863 O'Farrell, Tel WEst

1-6866
Beaux Arts French Laundrv 607 Geary
Bi-si Hand Laundry 910 Fillmore

Bing's Laundry & Cleaners 3385 Mission
Birsinger & Co 1955-57 Sutter
Bouchc M Mint' French Laundrv 70S Sutler
Bright Star French Laundry 1S61 Union

Capitol Laundry 1562 Geary
Carlton Cleaners & Laundrv 10S3 Sutter
Cash & Carry French Laundry 3226 17th
Cavanaugh Jos T Inc 340

Chin Lee Laundry 471 Haight
Chin's Ha iii I Laundry 2016 Taraval
Chines- Laundrv 1323 Golden Gate av
Chow: Lee Laundry 1255 McAllister

City Hall French Laundry 445
City Laundry Co 385 8th
City of Paris French Laundry 1576 Union
Claverie Jacques Mine French Laundry 536 Divisadero
Clay French Laundrv 2045 Divisadero
Clay Street Laundry 637 day
Clement French Laundry 116 Clement
Cleveland Laundry 921 Brazil av
Cortland French Laundrv 331 Cortland av
Crystal Launderette 1459 Church
Crystal Launderette 1377 Haight
Cut Rate Laundry 478 Eddy
Cut Rate Laundry & Cleaners 612 Fillmore
David's Hand Laundry 112 6th
Dean's Laundry & Cleaners 2914 Fulton
Deauville French Laundrv 536 Central av
DePon Hand Laundry 737 Sutter
Diamond French Laundrv 2S76 California
Domestic Finish French Laundrv 467 Puhoce av
Domino Finished Laundrv Service 2137 Buchanan
Edward's Steam Laundrv 484 Ellis
Electric Laundry 1464 Washineton
Elite French Laundry 1031 Hyde

Laundry 1401 Scott
Shirt Laundry 172 Tar;

Fairmont Terrace French Laundrv 841 Powell
Favorite Laundry & Cleaners 550 Tavlor
Fay Laundry & Dry Cleaners 178 4th
Ferrari Madame Fren^i Laundrv 2S43 Clay
FERRAN PLEGAT MME & CO (French). 1733-173S

Polk. TelS ORdwav 3-2842 and 3-2843

Gearv Hand Laundrv 930 Geary
Gim'S Laundry 1450 Sutter
Gin Sun Laundry 22R Columbus av
GING'S LAUNDRY & CLEANING, 593 Guerrero, Tel

UNderhill 1-7601
Globe Laundrv 545 Hyde
Golden City French Laundry 250 30th
Golden Easrle Laundry 812 Sutter
Golden Gate Laundrv & Cleaners 1S70> Union
Golden Gate Valley French Laundry 2235 Greenwich
Golden Rule Laundrv 624 Laguna
Golden Star Laundry 3031 22d
Grant Laundrv & Cleaning 412 Presidio av
H & H Laundrv A- Cleaners 704b Polk
Haight Street French Laundry 1790 Haight
Harry's Chinese Laundry 1457 Waller
Harry's Laundry 251 Eddy
Hawks Laundry 2550 California
Haves Park Laundry 915 Cayuga
Hayes Street Laundry & Cleaners 384 Hayes
Hayes Valley Chinese Laundry 546 Polk
Henrv Laundry 17 Adler
Henrv W Chine,-? Laundrv 1907 Ellis
HENRY'S LAUNDRY & CLEANERS. 407 Valencia
Hlsli Grade French Laundry 1558 Bush
Hing Lee 4011 ISth
Hing Lee Laundry 2225 Pine
Hing Wong Laundry 814 Post
Hing's Laundry 1914 Lawton
Horn Henry Laundry 1107 Geary
Horn Hoy Laundry (Chinese) 1035 Mission
Hong Sing Laundry 3832 Balboa
Hoo Sham Laundry 427 Eddy

Howard Street Laundry S06 Howard
Hutard Madam Laundrv 2424 VanNess av
Hyde Street Laundry 1900 Hyde
Ideal Cleaners & Laundry 1172 McAllister
Jack's Hand Laundry 3438 Balboa and 308 Mason
Jackson Street Steam Laundry 823 Jackson
Jim's Laundry & Cleaners 3049 Clement
Jim's Laundry & Cleaners 974 Valencia
John's Laundry & Cleaners 1720a Eddy
Jues Laundry 525 Irving

Kim Lee Laundry- 3989 24th

Kin- Jobs Laundry 710 Post
King John Steam Latiudr_\ 3 Meadiam pi
King's Laundry 1829 Filbert
Lace House French Laundry 3030 24th
Lacrout's French Laundry 3359 26th
Lafayette French Laundry 2977 24th
LaGrande Laundrv & Dry Cleaning Co 250 12th
LAKESIDE VILLAGE LAUNDROMAT. 2622 Ocean av,

Tel DEIaware 4-13S0
Lamaysou French Laundry 2671 Suiter

Lee Fay Laundry 145 Cortland av

Lee Jhn Hand Laundry 129 6th
Lee Jim Laundry 932 Larkin
Lee Jim Laundrs 87 1 *

'2 Sutler

I^ee John Laundry 1327Va California

Lee John Laundry 206 Noe ,„.„ ,, , ,

Lee King Laundry & Cleaning 1847 Market

Lee Laundry 141 Gcugh
Lee Laundry The 2107 Larkin
Lee Sang Cleaning & Laundry 4349 California

Lee Show Fung 144 6th „..„._,,,
Lee Tommv Hand Laundry 1101 Divisadero

Lee's Laundry 3151 16th
Lee's Laundry 4 Brady
J eLnuvre Liundrv .Fremhi 536 Castro

Leong's Hand Laundry 3104 24th
Leung Dew 853 Kearny
Liberty French Laundry 2159 Geary
Lihortv Laundrv 519 Bush
Lin's Chinese Laundry 589 8th av

Loekev Wong Laundry 1047 Powell
Lombard Laundry 1761 Lombard
Louie's Laundry & Cleaners 790 McAllister

I stan L Mine & Co 'French^ 3654 Sacramento

Loy Lee Laundry 4116 18th
Luckv Laundry & Cleaners 3287 21st
Lnckv Star Laundry 2133 Fillmore
Lung Gim Laundry 219 Leavenworth
Lux Hand LaundiJ 2314 Polk -....MeLYONNAISE FRENCH LAUNDRY & DRY CLEANERS,

332S Geary Blvd, Tel SKyline 1-2557
Manaut French Laundry 1500 Castro
Maru-x French Laundry 1163 Geneva av
May Loy Hand Laundry 341 Balboa
May Wo Laundry 610a Cole
Mec Fong Laundry 415 Kearny
Mirande French Laundry 1977 Pine
Mission Hill French Laundry 3438 Mission
MISSION LAUNDRY, 3345 17th, Tel NIArket 1-8668
Model Hand Laundry 317 O'Farrell
Model Laundry & Cleaners 420 Fell
Modern Safeway Laundry 3244 Scott
Mon Hup Laundry 447 Stockton
Mon Lee Laundry 609 Jackson
Mt Vernon French Laundry 5652 Mission
N Y G Laundrv & Cleaners 445 Jones
NTew Canton Laundry f Chinese' 1333 Eddy
New Chong Lee Laundry 564 Eddy
New Domestic French Laundry 1221 Fell
New Edward's Steam Laundry 3166 Sacramento
New Home French Laundry 3193 Mission
New Light Laundry 1500-02 Grant av
New Lucky Laundry S03 Valencia
New Mercury Laundry 529 Turk
NEW METHOD LAUNDRY OF S F, 407-435 Sanchez.

Tel MArket 1-054S
New Mission French Laundrv 4479 Mission

New Palace Laundry 841 Columbus av

New Parisian French Laundry Co 2633 Clement

Sew Process Laundry & Dry Cleaning Co 38o 8ih

New Richmond French Laundry 4112 Geary blvd

New Rose Laundry 149 Tehama
New Safeway Laundry 1937 Lombard
New SanFrancisco French Laundry 1477 loth

New Star French Laundry 311 ^th av

New Star Laundry & Cleaners , 82 Turk

New Svstem Laundry 420-22 Turk
Newish Laundry & Cleaners 2405 Lombard

Noc Vallev French Laundrv 3821 J4tn
Nu-Weaiv Laundry 908 Pine

Oak Street Laundry 529 Buchanan
Original Laundry 151 Turk
Owl French Laundry 1 1 o9 Oak ,.,,__ , Ti« lnn
Pagoaa Laundrv & Cleaners 'Chinese) 110* Mission

Parker -Tan Laundry 909 Sutter

Peerless Laundry 336 5th and 550 Florida

Peninou French Laundry 3415 Sacramento

People- Laundrv 16o 10th
Phillin Br.v I.aundr- S91 Bush
Pine Street Laundry 2325 Pine
Pin."- Hand Laundry 1111 Taraval _

Place J B French Laundry 1212 Divisadero

Powell Laundry 1224 Powell
Pnv', Laundry SIS Hyde
Qualits Hand Laundry 948 Leavenworth

Quong'Hi Steam Laundry 2924 Sacramento

Ounng Laundrv 1 9 Riteh
Quong Lee Laundrv 14S8 Valencia

Quong Sing Laundry 463 7th av

Quong Wan Laundry 'Chinese) 707 O'Farrell

Reliable French Laundrv The 2205 Pine

Republic Laundrv & Cleaners 20to7 Sutter

Richmond Laundry 4429 Cahnllo
Roosevelt French Laundrv 2731 23d
Unval Hand Laundry & Cleaners lo2o Irving

Russian Hill Laundry 1310 Pacific av

Sacramento Laundry 1651 Sacramento
Safewav Laundry & Cleaners 256 Divisadero

Sagan Drive-In Cleaners 9S9 Post

Sam Lung Steam Laundry 480 O'Farrell

Sam Wo Laundry 2335 Pine
SanCarlo* Laundry [Chinese) 263 SanCarlos

Sang Chong Laundry 1737 Geary
Sang Lee Laundry 319 Kearny
Sanitary Laundry Co <steam> 2140 O'Farrell

Satisfaction Laundry & Cleaners 3565 20th
Scott Street Laundry & Cleaners 796 Haight
Service Laundrv 283 and 305 Turk
Seven-Eleven Laundry 711 Fillmore
Seventh Street Laundry 157 7th
Sing Lee Laundry 189 Ellis

Sing Lea Laundrv 1615 Geary
Sing Lee Laundrv 3639 Sacramento
Sing Lee Laundrv & Cleaners 1104 McAllister
Sing Lung Co 945 Stockton
Sing Lung Laundrv & Cleaning 1007 Larkin
Sivth Street Laundry 134 6th
Sing Sam Laundry 1635 O'Farrell
Son Lee Laundrv 2132 Bryant


